Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - ST. CATHARINES, ON - Jul 6, 2024

First Penalty | Bye or

Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard

Category: Men

1 forbes joe Owen Sound Fire Department Men 01:18:70 BYE

2 Baca Matthew  Oshawa Fire Department Oshawa Fire Dept. Over 40 01:21:84 WC

3 Millington Pat Kingston Fire Rescue Men 01:22:63 WC

4 Amos Darryl St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 01:23:29 BYE
Team Herc’s

5 Fitzpatrick Declan Toronto Fire Services Men 01:25:42 WC

6 Caughlin Ryan St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 01:26:03 BYE
Team Herc’s

7 Curry Cole Lambton College Lambton College - Fire  Men Box 01:27:16 WC
School 1 Men

8 Bergeron- Emile Montréal Fire Department Montréal Fire Men 01:27:32 WC

Perreault Department

9 Harrison Chris Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Men 01:27:69 WC
Department

10 Gibson Chris Huron East Fire Department Men 01:28:80 WC

11 Horvath Chris Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire Men 01:29:30 WC
Department - Windsor
Fire Combat

12 Woodford Jason Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Men 01:29:52 WC
Department - Mixed

13 Goertzen Brad St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. Men 01:29:74 WC

14 Webster Matthew  Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Men 01:29:89 WC
Department - Mixed

15 Audibert Dimitri Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Campus Notre-Dame-  Men 01:30:32 WC
de-Foy

16 Masotti Mike St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - The Men Hammer 01:31:04 WC
Left Overs

17 Lagacé Henry- Service de prévention des Campus Notre-Dame-  Men 01:31:78 WC

Charles incendies de la ville d’Alma de-Foy

18 Russell Trevor Ajax Fire & Emergency Services Men 01:31:89 WC

19 Senese Ryan Niagara Falls Fire Department Niagara Falls Fire Men 01:32:71 WC
Department

20 Stranges Anthony  St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 01:33:55 BYE
Team Herc’s

21 Barszcz Dave St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 01:34:16 BYE
Team Herc’s

22 Shouldice Adam Lambton College Lambton College - Fire  Men 01:34:26 WC
School 1 Men

23 Bremner Kory Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire Men 01:34:73 WC
Department - Windsor
Fire Combat

24 White Jake Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Men 01:34:78 WC
Department

25 Baker Chris Oshawa Fire Department Oshawa Fire Dept. Men Stairs 01:35:25 WC

26 Land Hudson Lambton College Lambton College - Fire  Men 01:35:34 WC
School 1 Men

27 Lucier Nolan Lambton College Lambton College - Fire  Men 01:35:49 WC
School 1 Men

28 Hofland Mike St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. Men 01:35:69 WC

29 Erwin Ethan Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Men 01:37:17 WC
Department

30 Stark Brad Wellington North Fire Services Men 01:37:22 WC

31 Cox Chris Mississauga Fire & Emergency Over 45 01:37:49 BYE



32

33

34

35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54

55

56

57
58

59
60
61
62
63

64

65

66

Cheropita
Savard
Van Egmond

Kowalczuk
Morphet

Bettridge
Linde
Coffey

Fisher
Vrolijk
Miller

Laughland

Lukings
Dosman
Fernandez
Pierre-
Dominique
Atkinson-
Graham
Willis
Foley
Verkuyl

Schultz

Howard
Armstrong

Graves
Gatward

Stolberg
Stewart

Jones
Deschénes
Kooyman
Mota
LeVasseur

Duch
King

Labbé

Corey
Alexis
Jordan

Chris
Sean

Shane
limars
Kevin

Nathan
Doug
Corey

Jason

Owen
Ryan
Ernesto
Kevens

Tom

Hunter
Nicholas
Corey
Michael

Jon
Beckham

Brandon
Dylan

Otto
Brandon

Michael
Stéphane
Liam
Mike

Max

Michael
Greg

Marc-
André

St. Catharines F.D.
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
St. Catharines F.D.

St. Catharines F.D.
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Lambton College
Seneca Fire College
St. Catharines F.D.

Darlington Nuclear
St. Catharines F.D.
St. Catharines F.D.

Windsor Fire & Rescue

Lambton College
Brampton Fire Department
Welland Fire & Emergency

Services
Montréal Fire Department

Whitby Professional Firefighters

Association Local 2036
Lambton College

Lambton College

Niagara Falls Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Markham Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Brampton Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department

Waterloo Fire Rescue

Township of Chatsworth Fire
Department

Hamilton Fire Department
Longueuil FD

St. Catharines F.D.

St. Catharines F.D.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Niagara Falls Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Service de la sécurité publique
Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne

6 de la MRC de la Jacques
Cartier

St. Catharines F.D. - The Men
Left Overs

Campus Notre-Dame-
de-Foy

St. Catharines F.D. - The Men
Left Overs

Men

St. Catharines F.D. Men
Quinte West Fire / Men
Rescue
Men
Men
St. Catharines F.D. - Over 40
Team Herc'’s
Men
Men

St. Catharines F.D. - The Men
Left Overs

Windsor Fire Men
Department - Windsor
Fire Combat
Lambton College - Fire  Men
School 1 Men
Brampton Fire Over 40
Department - Mixed
Men
Montréal Fire Men
Department
Whitby Professional Men
Firefighters Association
Local 2036
Lambton College - Fire  Men
School
Lambton College - Fire  Men
School
Niagara Falls Fire Men
Department
Men
Over 45
Men
Brampton Fire Men
Department - Men
Belleville Fire Men
Department
Over 40
Men
Over 50
Over 55
Men
Men
Fleming College - Team Men
Fire
Niagara Falls Fire Men
Department
Quinte West Fire / Over 55
Rescue
Over 45

Target

Box

Box

Hammer

Box

Stair

Box

Target

Stair

01:37:75 WC

01:37:93 WC

01:37:98 WC

01:38:24 WC
01:38:45 WC

01:38:94 WC
01:39:03 WC
01:40:07 BYE

01:40:20 WC
01:41:06 WC
01:41:29 WC

01:41:70 WC

01:41:79 WC

01:42:90 WC

01:44:34 WC

01:44:39 WC

01:44:98 WC

01:45:08 WC

01:46:21 WC

01:46:66 WC

01:47:45 WC

01:48:27 WC
01:48:99 WC

01:49:29 WC

01:51:26 WC

01:51:88 WC
01:52:06 WC

01:52:38 BYE
01:53:40 WC
01:54:58 WC
01:54:80 WC
01:55:86 WC

01:56:31 WC

01:56:45 WC

01:57:02 WC



67

68
69

70
71
72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82
83

84

85

86

87
88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95
96

97

98

99
100

101
102
103

Ricketts

Hudda
Gamble

Loveys
Martin
Guillard

Orzech
Spelier
Copsey
Williams
Ferguson
Bresolin
Gamache
Buchanan
Bourgeois

Meaney
Benitez

Good
Irvine
Hardy

Baker
Scheufen
Er-rouhi

Duggan
Charpentier
Irwin
Tyndall
nwanna

Price
Olsen

Turiak
Buote-Gould

Kalan
Rennie

Jantzi
Conley
Christianson

lvan

Mitchell
Finn

Matt
Jake
Thomas

Lewis
Hayden
Maximus
Jamar
Morgan
Brad
Jonathan
Alexander
Gabriel

William
Dario

Ryan
Brennan
Eric

Steve
Lucas
Amine

Nicholas
Jasmin
Beau
Brady
michael

Tyler
Nathan

Jackson
Joshua

Randy
Jeff

Steve
David
Mitch

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Bruce Power
Seneca Fire College

Belleville Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.
Seneca Fire College

Brampton Fire Department
Niagara Falls Fire Department
Seneca Fire College
Kitchener Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Brampton Fire Department
Montréal Fire Department
Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College

Seneca Fire College
Kitchener Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Belleville Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue
Inter Township Fire Department
Seneca Fire College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Seneca Fire College

Burlington Fire & Rescue

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College

Thames Centre Fire Department
Niagara Falls Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department
Bruce Power
Bruce Power

Fleming College - Team
Fire
Bruce Power - Isotopes

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 1

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 1

Brampton Fire
Department - Men

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 2

Kitchener Fire
Department

Fleming College - Team
Fire

Brampton Fire
Department - Men

Montréal Fire
Department

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 1

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 1

Kitchener Fire
Department

Belleville Fire
Department

Belleville Fire
Department

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 2

Fleming College - Team
Ice Men

Campus Notre-Dame-
de-Foy

Fleming College - Team
Ice Men

Fleming College - Team
Fire

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 1

Fleming College - Team
Ice Men

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 2

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 2

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

Bruce Power - Isotopes
Bruce Power - Isotopes

Men

Men
Men

Box

Men
Men
Men

Men Sair
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Box

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Over 60
Men

Men Box /

Stair
Men stair
Men
Men No Reg
Men
Men Stair

Men
Men

Men Stair
Men

Over 60
Over 40

Men
Men
Men

Box

01:57:32 WC

01:57:45 WC
01:58:32 WC

01:59:73 WC
01:59:81 WC
01:59:83 WC

02:02:23 WC

02:02:49 WC

02:02:74 WC

02:03:79 WC

02:04:73 WC

02:04:93 WC

02:05:09 WC

02:05:41 WC

02:05:75 WC

02:05:87 WC
02:07:42 WC

02:07:72 WC

02:07:76 WC

02:07:77 WC

02:08:40 BYE
02:09:41 WC
02:09:64 WC

02:10:00 WC

02:12:34 WC

02:13:30 WC

02:17:99 WC

02:18:36 WC

02:19:02 WC
02:20:67 WC

02:21:35 WC

02:23:08 WC

02:23:43 WC
02:24:72 WC

02:25:00 WC
02:37:74 WC
02:38:38 WC



104  Kim Taejung
105 Yates James
106 Dietsch Matthew
107  Morasse Anthony
108 Rosszell Stuart
109 Parro Justin
110 Tate Aaron

Category: Women

1 Ross Katherine
2 Mustard Lindsay
3 Gilbert Vanessa
4 Carvello Elissa

5 Campbell Kelly

6 Maric Misha

7 Wehring Teagan
8 Fournier Helina

9 Anderson Grayce
10 Bell Courtney
11 Potts Sarah
12 Ward Jenneva
13 Zirul Alyssa
14 Messer Lauren
15 Henderson Ava

16 Barker Robyn
17 Britton Jordyn
18 Lam Victoria
19 Capper Sue

20 Davidson Sarah

21 St.Thomas Emma
22 Coulter Shawna
23 Forte Maddy
24 Nicoletto Rachel
25 Barton Shelby
26 Rozon Danielle

Seneca Fire College

South Huron Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Service Incendie de la ville de
Trois-Riviéres

Humber College FPRE
Niagara Falls Fire Department

Niagara Falls Fire Department

Brampton Fire Department
Kitchener Fire Department
Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Cambridge Fire Department
Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Lambton College

Milton Fire Department
Lambton College

Bruce Power

St. Catharines F.D.
Lambton College

Lambton College
Bruce Power
Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters
Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters

Lambton College

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Halton Hills Fire Department
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036
Lambton College

Kitchener Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Bruce Power

Seneca Fire College -
Sting 2

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

Brampton Fire
Department - Mixed

Kitchener Fire
Department

Whitby Professional
Firefighters Association
Local 2036

Lambton College - Fire
School 1 Women

Lambton College - Fire
School 1 Women

Bruce Power - Lady
Isotopes

St. Catharines F.D.
Lambton College - Fire
School 1 Women

Lambton College - Fire
School 1 Women

Bruce Power - Lady
Isotopes

Fleming College Women
- Team Fire Women

Fleming College Women
- Team Fire Women

Lambton College - Fire
School 1 Women

Halton Hills Fire
Department

Lambton College - Fire
School 2 Women

Fleming College Women
- Team Ice Women

Whitby Professional
Firefighters Association
Local 2036

Lambton College - Fire
School 2 Women

Kitchener Fire
Department

Quinte West Fire /
Rescue

Bruce Power - Lady
Isotopes

Men

Over 45
Men
Men

Men
Men

Over 40

Women

Women

Over 45
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Over 45

Women

Women

Over 40

Women

Women

Women

Women

DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS

Box

Box /
Bale

Box / Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

02:43:43 WC

02:44:01 WC
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

01:44:20 WC

01:58:92 BYE

02:03:68 BYE
02:03:70 WC

02:16:94 WC

02:21:87 WC

02:40:17 BYE

02:40:31 WC
02:41:81 BYE

02:42:51 WC

02:45:72 WC
02:45:84 BYE

02:50:79 BYE

02:57:42 WC

03:00:63 WC

03:04:65 WC

03:06:32 BYE

03:06:35 WC

03:11:70 WC

03:18:00 WC

03:23:33 WC

03:26:62 WC

03:29:53 WC

03:34:23 WC

03:38:38 WC

03:40:06 WC



27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39

40
41

42

Hartnett

Petroff
Hagley

Reman
Felsbourg
Crough
Scaletta
Napoleone
Brown
Ferreira

McFarlane
Kassardjian
D’Souza

Muller
Jenkins

LANE

Mikayla

Olivia
Alyssa

Kennedy
Lily
Payton
Ashley
Vanessa
Molly
Micaela

Eden
Teni
Ashleigh

Anna-Mari
Dana

EMPTY

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Seneca Fire College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Belleville Fire Department
Seneca Fire College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Pickering Nuclear
Halton Hills Fire Department

EMPTY LANE

Fleming College Women
- Team Ice Women

Seneca Fire College

Fleming College Women
- Team Ice Women

Fleming College Women
- Team Fire Women

Lambton College - Fire
School 2 Women

Fleming College Women
- Team Ice Women

Seneca Fire College

Fleming College Women
- Team Fire Women

Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College

Whitby Professional
Firefighters Association
Local 2036

Halton Hills Fire
Department

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women
Women

Women
Over 45

Over 60

Box

Box

Box /
Hydrant

Box

Box

Knocked
Hydrant
Over

Box /
Hammer

Box
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNS

03:42:79 WC

03:44:23 WC
03:44:33 WC

03:51:96 WC

03:58:97 WC

04:00:30 WC

04:06:96 WC

04:09:22 WC

05:03:30 WC

05:14:79 WC

05:46:29
07:17:23
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00



	Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - ST. CATHARINES, ON - Jul 6, 2024
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

