Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - ST. CATHARINES, ON - Jul 6, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	forbes	joe	Owen Sound Fire Department		Men		01:18:70	BYE
2	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Dept.	Over 40		01:21:84	WC
3	Millington	Pat	Kingston Fire Rescue		Men		01:22:63	WC
4	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:23:29	BYE
5	Fitzpatrick	Declan	Toronto Fire Services		Men		01:25:42	WC
6	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:26:03	BYE
7	Curry	Cole	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Men	Men	Box	01:27:16	WC
8	Bergeron- Perreault	Émile	Montréal Fire Department	Montréal Fire Department	Men		01:27:32	WC
9	Harrison	Chris	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:27:69	WC
10	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Men		01:28:80	WC
11	Horvath	Chris	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire Department - Windsor Fire Combat	Men		01:29:30	WC
12	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Mixed	Men		01:29:52	WC
13	Goertzen	Brad	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men		01:29:74	WC
14	Webster	Matthew	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Mixed	Men		01:29:89	WC
15	Audibert	Dimitri	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy	Men		01:30:32	WC
16	Masotti	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Left Overs	Men	Hammer	01:31:04	WC
17	Lagacé	Henry- Charles	Service de prévention des incendies de la ville d'Alma	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy	Men		01:31:78	WC
18	Russell	Trevor	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services		Men		01:31:89	WC
19	Senese	Ryan	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men		01:32:71	WC
20	Stranges	Anthony	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:33:55	BYE
21	Barszcz	Dave	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:34:16	
22	Shouldice	Adam	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Men	Men		01:34:26	
23	Bremner	Kory	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire Department - Windsor Fire Combat	Men		01:34:73	WC
24	White	Jake	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:34:78	WC
25	Baker	Chris	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Dept.	Men	Stairs	01:35:25	WC
26	Land	Hudson	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Men	Men		01:35:34	WC
27	Lucier	Nolan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Men	Men		01:35:49	WC
28	Hofland	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men		01:35:69	WC
29	Erwin	Ethan	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:37:17	WC
30	Stark	Brad	Wellington North Fire Services		Men		01:37:22	WC
31	Cox	Chris	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Over 45		01:37:49	BYE

32	Cheropita	Corey	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Left Overs	Men		01:37:75 WC
33	Savard	Alexis	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy	Men		01:37:93 WC
34	Van Egmond	Jordan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Left Overs	Men		01:37:98 WC
35	Kowalczuk	Chris	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men		01:38:24 WC
36	Morphet	Sean	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Men		01:38:45 WC
37	Bettridge	Shane	Lambton College		Men		01:38:94 WC
38	Linde	Ilmars	Seneca Fire College		Men		01:39:03 WC
39	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D	Over 40	Target	01:40:07 BYE
				Team Herc's		raiget	
40	Fisher	Nathan	Darlington Nuclear		Men		01:40:20 WC
41	Vrolijk	Doug	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		01:41:06 WC
42	Miller	Corey	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Left Overs	Men	Box	01:41:29 WC
43	Laughland	Jason	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire Department - Windsor Fire Combat	Men	Box	01:41:70 WC
44	Lukings	Owen	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Men	Men	Hammer	01:41:79 WC
45	Dosman	Ryan	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Mixed	Over 40		01:42:90 WC
46	Fernandez	Ernesto	Welland Fire & Emergency Services		Men	Box	01:44:34 WC
47	Pierre- Dominique	Kevens	Montréal Fire Department	Montréal Fire Department	Men		01:44:39 WC
48	Atkinson- Graham	Tom	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Men		01:44:98 WC
49	Willis	Hunter	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School	Men		01:45:08 WC
50	Foley	Nicholas	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School	Men		01:46:21 WC
51	Verkuyl	Corey	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men		01:46:66 WC
52	Schultz	Michael	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Men	Stair	01:47:45 WC
53	Howard	Jon	Markham Fire Department		Over 45		01:48:27 WC
54	Armstrong	Beckham	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Men	Box	01:48:99 WC
55	Graves	Brandon	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Men	Men	Target	01:49:29 WC
56	Gatward	Dylan	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:51:26 WC
57	Stolberg	Otto	Waterloo Fire Rescue		Over 40		01:51:88 WC
58	Stewart	Brandon	Township of Chatsworth Fire Department		Men	Stair	01:52:06 WC
59	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department		Over 50		01:52:38 BYE
60	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD		Over 55		01:53:40 WC
61	Kooyman	Liam	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		01:54:58 WC
62	Mota	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		01:54:80 WC
63	LeVasseur	Max	Fleming College Pre-Service	Fleming College - Team	Men		01:55:86 WC
			Firefighters	Fire			
64	Duch	Michael	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department Ouinto West Fire	Men Over 55		01:56:31 WC
65	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Over 55		01:56:45 WC
66	Labbé	Marc- André	Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier		Over 45		01:57:02 WC

67	Ricketts	Ivan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire	Men		01:57:32 WC
68	Hudda	Mitchell	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men	Box	01:57:45 WC
69	Gamble	Finn	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1	Men		01:58:32 WC
70	Loveys	Matt	Belleville Fire Department		Men		01:59:73 WC
71	Martin	Jake	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		01:59:81 WC
				Occupant Fire College			
72	Guillard	Thomas	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1	Men		01:59:83 WC
73	Orzech	Lewis	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Men	Men	Sair	02:02:23 WC
74	Spelier	Hayden	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men		02:02:49 WC
75	Copsey	Maximus	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2	Men		02:02:74 WC
76	Williams	Jamar	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		02:03:79 WC
77	Ferguson	Morgan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire	Men		02:04:73 WC
78	Bresolin	Brad	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Men	Men		02:04:93 WC
79	Gamache	Jonathan	Montréal Fire Department	Montréal Fire Department	Men		02:05:09 WC
80	Buchanan	Alexander	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1	Men		02:05:41 WC
81	Bourgeois	Gabriel	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1	Men	Box	02:05:75 WC
82	Meaney	William	Seneca Fire College		Men		02:05:87 WC
83	Benitez	Dario	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		02:07:42 WC
84	Good	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Men		02:07:72 WC
85	Irvine	Brennan	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		02:07:76 WC
86	Hardy	Eric	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		02:07:77 WC
87	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue	•	Over 60		02:08:40 BYE
88	Scheufen	Lucas	Inter Township Fire Department		Men		02:09:41 WC
			·	Canada Fina Callana		David	
89	Er-rouhi	Amine	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2	Men	Box / Stair	02:09:64 WC
90	Duggan	Nicholas	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Men	Men	stair	02:10:00 WC
91	Charpentier	Jasmin	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy	Men		02:12:34 WC
92	Irwin	Beau	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Men	Men	No Reg	02:13:30 WC
93	Tyndall	Brady	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire	Men		02:17:99 WC
94	nwanna	michael	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1	Men	Stair	02:18:36 WC
95	Price	Tyler	Burlington Fire & Rescue		Men		02:19:02 WC
96	Olsen	Nathan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Men	Men		02:20:67 WC
97	Turiak	Jackson	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2	Men	Stair	02:21:35 WC
98	Buote-Gould	Joshua	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2	Men		02:23:08 WC
99	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department	-	Over 60		02:23:43 WC
100	Rennie	Jeff	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire	Over 40		02:24:72 WC
			,	Department			
101	Jantzi	Steve	Kitchener Fire Department		Men	Box	02:25:00 WC
102	Conley	David	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		02:37:74 WC
103	Christianson	Mitch	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		02:38:38 WC
				•			

104	Kim	Taejung	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2	Men		02:43:43 WC			
105	Yates	James	South Huron Fire Department		Over 45		02:44:01 WC			
106	Dietsch	Matthew	St. Catharines F.D.		Men	DNF	00:00:00			
107	Morasse	Anthony	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Men	DNS	00:00:00			
108	Rosszell	Stuart	Humber College FPRE		Men	DNS	00:00:00			
109	Parro	Justin	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men	DNS	00:00:00			
110	Tate	Aaron	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Over 40	DNS	00:00:00			
Category: Women										
1	Ross	Katherine	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire	Women		01:44:20 WC			
0	NA t = l	L'adam.	Kitahanan Fira Danadaran	Department - Mixed	14/		04.50.00 DV5			
2	Mustard	Lindsay	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Women		01:58:92 BYE			
3	Gilbert	Vanessa	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Over 45		02:03:68 BYE			
4	Carvello	Elissa	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Women		02:03:70 WC			
5	Campbell	Kelly	Cambridge Fire Department		Women	Box	02:16:94 WC			
6	Maric	Misha	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Women		02:21:87 WC			
7	Wehring	Teagan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Women	Women	Box / Bale	02:40:17 BYE			
8	Fournier	Helina	Milton Fire Department		Women		02:40:31 WC			
9	Anderson	Grayce	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Women	Women		02:41:81 BYE			
10	Bell	Courtney	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Women		02:42:51 WC			
11	Potts	Sarah	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Women		02:45:72 WC			
12	Ward	Jenneva	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Women	Women		02:45:84 BYE			
13	Zirul	Alyssa	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Women	Women	Box / Box	02:50:79 BYE			
14	Messer	Lauren	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Women		02:57:42 WC			
15	Henderson	Ava	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Fire Women	Women	Box	03:00:63 WC			
16	Barker	Robyn	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Fire Women	Women		03:04:65 WC			
17	Britton	Jordyn	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Women	Women		03:06:32 BYE			
18	Lam	Victoria	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		Women		03:06:35 WC			
19	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	Over 45	Box	03:11:70 WC			
20	Davidson	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 2 Women	Women		03:18:00 WC			
21	St.Thomas	Emma	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Ice Women	Women	Box	03:23:33 WC			
22	Coulter	Shawna	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Over 40		03:26:62 WC			
23	Forte	Maddy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 2 Women	Women	Box	03:29:53 WC			
24	Nicoletto	Rachel	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Women		03:34:23 WC			
25	Barton	Shelby	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Women	Box	03:38:38 WC			
26	Rozon	Danielle	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Women		03:40:06 WC			

2	27	Hartnett	Mikayla	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Ice Women	Women	Box	03:42:79 WC
2	28	Petroff	Olivia	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College	Women		03:44:23 WC
2	29	Hagley	Alyssa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Ice Women	Women	Box	03:44:33 WC
;	30	Reman	Kennedy	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Fire Women	Women		03:51:96 WC
;	31	Felsbourg	Lily	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 2 Women	Women	Box / Hydrant	03:58:97 WC
;	32	Crough	Payton	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Ice Women	Women	Box	04:00:30 WC
;	33	Scaletta	Ashley	Belleville Fire Department		Women	Box	04:06:96 WC
;	34	Napoleone	Vanessa	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College	Women	Knocked Hydrant Over	04:09:22 WC
;	35	Brown	Molly	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Fire Women	Women		05:03:30 WC
;	36	Ferreira	Micaela	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		Women	Box / Hammer	05:14:79 WC
;	37	McFarlane	Eden	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College	Women		05:46:29
;	38	Kassardjian	Teni	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College	Women	Box	07:17:23
;	39	D'Souza	Ashleigh	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Women	DNF	00:00:00
4	40	Muller	Anna-Mari	Pickering Nuclear		Women	DNF	00:00:00
4	41	Jenkins	Dana	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	Over 45	DNF	00:00:00
4	42	LANE	EMPTY	EMPTY LANE		Over 60	DNS	00:00:00